
Meister Bar Cocktail List



Around the Clock Cocktails



Cocktails inspired by the different timings of the day
 from light to dark and day to night.

  VAT at 20% is included. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
          Should you have any dietary requirements, please ask your server who will be happy to discuss

them with you, adults need around 2000 kcal a day.



Dawn



Coffee Bean-Infused San Cosme Mezcal, Sauvelle Coffee Liqueur, Vanilla
Syrup, Amaro Blend, Mozart Black Chocolate



13.50




  VAT at 20% is included. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
          Should you have any dietary requirements, please ask your server who will be happy to discuss

them with you, adults need around 2000 kcal a day.



Rise



Burgundy Rose Bud-Infused Sipsmith Dry Gin, Campari Bitters,
Homemade Hibiscus Syrup, Blackcurrant, Honey, Rosemary 



13.00




  VAT at 20% is included. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

          Should you have any dietary requirements, please ask your server who will be happy to discuss
them with you, adults need around 2000 kcal a day.



High Noon



  VAT at 20% is included. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
          Should you have any dietary requirements, please ask your server who will be happy to discuss

them with you, adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

Sundried Tomato-Infused Cocchi Torino, Plum Sake, Tio Pepe
Dolin Dry Vermouth, Clarified Tomato, Olive Bitters 



12.50






Golden Hour



Glenfarclas 10YO Fat-Washed with Walnut Oil, Spiced Pear Syrup, Pear
Juice, Lemon, Walnut Bitters



 14.00



  VAT at 20% is included. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

          Should you have any dietary requirements, please ask your server who will be happy to discuss
them with you, adults need around 2000 kcal a day.



Dusk



Havana 7 Rum, Swedish Punsch, Carob Syrup, 
Tonka Bean Water 



13.50






  VAT at 20% is included. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
          Should you have any dietary requirements, please ask your server who will be happy to discuss

them with you, adults need around 2000 kcal a day.



Nightfall



Cherry-Infused Sauvelle Vodka, Homemade Pineapple Cordial, 
Amaro Mondino, Fernet-Branca Digestive Bitter Liqueur, 

Lime, Cherry Foam 



13.00

  VAT at 20% is included. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
          Should you have any dietary requirements, please ask your server who will be happy to discuss

them with you, adults need around 2000 kcal a day.



Twilight



Havana Seleccion de Maestros Rum Fat-Washed with Lotus Biscoff Spread,
Falernum, Licor 43, Banana Liqueur, Bitters 



15.00




  VAT at 20% is included. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
          Should you have any dietary requirements, please ask your server who will be happy to discuss

them with you, adults need around 2000 kcal a day.



VAT at 20% is included. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill. 

Should you have any dietary requirements, please ask your server who will be happy to discuss them 

with you, adults need around 2000 kcal a day.




London Garden                                       12.00                         
Tanqueray London Dry, Elderflower and lime,
mint & cucumber, topped with tonic water

GermanGym & Tonic                          12.00     
Tanqueray 10 Gin, tonic & elderflower cordial,
clear apple juice and Chardonnay wine

Lunch Stretch                                      13.50  
Monkey 47, Italicus, Absinthe,
lemon, topped up Mediterranean tonic

Velvet Spring                                        13.00
Belvedere, Chambord, ginger, lemongrass,
berry compote, topped up lemonade
 
Evening Walk                                        13.50                     
Makers Mark D&D Private Select,
Glenlivet Caribbean, Mandarin Napoleon,
Extra Shiso liqueur, plum bitters



          Raspberry & Lemon 12.00        

Limoncello & raspberry puree,
topped up Durello Spumante

          

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 

Evergreen                               12.50                                 
Cambridge Dry Gin, apricot liqueur, peach bitters,
lime, basil, egg

Sweeping Desert                 13.00     
El Jimador reposado, Vida Mezcal, Cointreau Black,
Licor 43, Agave, lime, pineapple

Jalisco Sling                         15.00
Don Julio reposado, Koko Kanu, coconut,
passion fruit, lime

Good Old Times                  12.50               
Woodford Reserve, J. Walker Black,
Belsazar Red, Lillet Blanc, Tawny Port
cherry syrup, vanilla bitters
 




          Elderflower & Peach  12.00          
Elderflower liqueur & peach puree,

topped up Durello Spumante
    



  Almond & Pear 12.00  
Amaretto Disaronno & pear puree,

topped up Durello Spumante





       BELLINIS          



       SPRITZ
Aperol Spritz  12.00

Aperol, soda water,
topped up Durello Spumante




Campari Spritz  12.00
Campari, soda water,

topped up Durello Spumante



Lemon Spritz  12.00
Limoncello, soda water,

topped up Durello Spumante





BEERS

Draught Pint
Oechsner Lager (4%)                 
Oechsner Schwarz (5.1%)        
Rothaus Pilsner (5.1%)                        
Rothaus Hefeweizen (5.4%)    

             
Maßkrug (Double Pint)
Oechsner Lager (4%)              
Oechsner Schwarz (5.1%)     
Rothaus Pilsner (5.1%)                     
Rothaus Hefeweizen (5.4%) 

GIN   
                                         
Germany
Monkey 47
Monkey Sloe
Marder
Gin Sul
The Duke of Munich

England
Plymouth Navy Strenght
Warner's Lemon Balm
Warner's Rhubarb
Brockmans Gin
Cambridge Dry
Cambridge Truffle 
Cambridge Japanese 
Sipsmith London Dry 
Sipsmith Lemon Drizzle
Sipsmith VJOP
No.3 London Dry
Tarquins Cornish 
Tarquins British Blackberry

Scotland
Tanqueray Dry
Hendricks
Hendricks Neptunia
The Botanist
Tanqueray 10
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla

Ireland
Glendalough Batch

Rest of the world
Gin Mare                             Spain
Palma Gin                           Spain
Mirabeau Pink                   France
Pink Pepper                       France
Roku                                    Japan
Ki No Bi                               Japan
Villa Ascienti                      Italy
Malfy Gin                             Italy

Bottled 330ml
Rothaus Pilsner Bier
Rothaus Weiss Bier
Rothaus Eis Bier
Rothaus Alcohol Free
Noam 

Bottled
Sclenkerla Smoked Bier
ABK Dunkel Bier
Früh Kölsch
Augustiner Helles

Cider
Bembel Gold
Bembel Kirsche
Aspall Cider Icon Suffolk

6.25 
7.25
6.75
7.50

12.50
14.50
13.50
14.75

5.50
5.50
5.50
4.00
6.50

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.50

7.00
7.00
6.50

14.00
14.50
13.00
   9.50
11.50

11.00
12.00
12.00
11.50
12.00
14.00
13.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
12.00

  9.50
10.00
11.00
10.50
10.50
11.50

11.00

10.50
12.00
11.00
13.00
12.00
13.00
11.00
10.00

 50ml

 50ml

 50ml

 50ml

 50ml

 330ml

 500ml

 330ml



VODKA                                               

Poland
Belvedere
Belvedere Single Estate
Zubrowka Bison Grass
Konik's Tail 
Ultimat

Rest of the World
Ketel One                                  Holland
Ketel One Grapefuit & Rose
Ketel One Peach & Orange
Absolut Citron                         Sweden
Absolut Acai Berry                 Sweden
Absolut Elyx                             Sweden
Sipsmith                                    England
Chase                                         England
Sauvelle                                    France
Ciroc                                           France
StoliElit                                      Latvia
Crystal Head                            Canada
Haku                                           Japan

RUM                                          

Cuba
Havana Club 3YO
Havana Especial
Havana Spiced
Havana 7YO
Havana Selection de Maestro

Dominican Republic
Brugal 1888

Trinidad & Tobago
Angostura 1919

Jamaica
Blackwell
Black Tears Spiced
Wray & Nephew OP
Smith & Cross OP
Appleton 12YO
Appleton 21YO

St.Lucia
Chairman's Reserve
Chairman's Spiced

France
Plantation Three Star
Plantation 5YO
Plantation Trinidad
Plantation Pineapple
Plantation XO

Nicaragua
Flor de Cana

Venezuela
Diplomatico Reserva

Guatemala
Zacapa Centenario 23YO
Ron Zacapa XO

AGAVE
Tequila
El Jimado Blanco
El Jimador Reposado
Olmeca Altos
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado 
Casamigos Añejo
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Añejo
Clase Azul Plata

Mezcal
Montelobos
Del Maguey Vida
San Cosme

10.50
15.00
   9.50
   9.50
17.00

   9.50
   9.50
   9.50
10.00
10.00
10.50
10.50
11.00
11.00
10.00
14.50
13.00
11.00

   9.50
10.00
12.00
16.00
18.00
21.00
12.00
13.50
14.50
35.00

16.00
15.00
12.00

   9.50
10.00
10.00
10.50
16.00

14.50

10.00

   9.50
10.00
10.00
12.00
12.00
40.00

10.00
11.00

10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

10.00

13.00

16.00
30.00

 50ml
 50ml

 50ml

 50ml

 50ml

 50ml

 50ml

 50ml

 50ml

 50ml

 50ml



WHISKY
Scotch
Single Malts

Speyside
Glenlivet 12YO
Glenlivet Caribean
Glenfiddich 12YO
Glenfarclas 10YO
Macallan 12YO
Balvenie 12YO
Mortlach 16YO
Glenlivet 18YO

Islay
Bowmore 12YO
Bowmore 18YO
Bowmore 25YO
Ardbeg 10YO
Talisker 18YO
Highland Park 12YO
Highland Park 18YO
Copper Dog
Jura 10YO
Laphroaig 10YO
Laphroaig 18YO

Lowland
Auchentoshan Three Woods
Auchentoshan 18YO

Highland
Glenmorangie Original
Glenmorangie La Santa
Glenmorangie Nectar d'Or
Glenmorangie 18YO
Glenmorangie 25YO
Dalmore 12YO
Dalmore 25YO
Dalmore Port Wood
Dalmore King Alexander
Fettercairn 12YO

Blended
Chivas 12YO
Chivas 18YO
Chivas 25YO
J.Walker Black
J.Walker Blue
Shackelton
Compass Box Peat Monster
Compass Box Hedonism

Irish
Jameson
The Dead Rabbit
Bushmills Black Bush
Roe & Co Blended Irish
Redbreast 12YO
Slane

10.00
11.00
10.00
11.00
19.50
13.50
55.00
45.00

11.00
21.00
60.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
20.00
12.00
11.00
12.50
45.00

13.00
24.00

11.00
16.50
18.00
30.00
55.00
12.00
60.00
30.00
65.00
14.00

10.00
15.00
45.00
   9.50
35.00
12.00
12.00
13.00

   9.50
14.00
   9.50
11.00
13.00
   9.00

 50ml  50ml

 50ml

 50ml

 50ml  50ml



WHISKEY

Kentucky
Bulleit 
Bulleit Rye
Bulleit 10YO
Makers Mark
Makers Mark 46
Makers Mark D&D Private Select
Buffalo Trace
Eagle Rare
Woodford Reserve
Woodford Rye
Whistle Pig Rye

Tennessee
Jack Daniel's
Jack Daniel's Flavoured
Jack Daniel's Rye
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel
Jack Daniel's Gentleman Jack

Japanese
Hibiki Harmony
Nikka from the barrel
Nikka Coffey
Yamazaki Distillers
Yamazaki 12YO
Hakushu Distillers
Hakushu 12YO
Toki

BRANDY & OTHERS

Calvados
Pays D'Auge
Lemorton 20YO
Lemorton 1972
Lemorton Rarete

Armagnac
Baron de Sigognac 10YO
Clos Martin 15YO
Domaine Boigneres 1985

Cognac
Hennessy VS
Hennessy XO
Hennessy Paradis Rare
Remy Martin VSOP
Martell Cordon Bleu
Martell XO

Pisco
Aba Pisco
Macchu Pisco

Grappa & Schnapps
Nardini, Grappa
Fragolino, Nonino
Picolit, Nonino
Marder Williams
Marder Hazelnut
Marder Kirsche

Liqueurs
Roots Rakomelo
Sambuca Ramazzotti
Tia Maria
Jagermeister
Jagermeister Manifest
Limoncello Luxardo

   9.50
10.00
13.00         
   9.50
12.00
17.50
   9.50
10.50
10.00
12.00
20.00

10.00
10.50
11.00
12.00
13.00

16.00
15.00
14.00
15.00
20.00
15.00
17.50
12.00

  14.00
  27.00
  50.00
110.00

12.00
17.00
45.00

  11.00
  25.00
120.00
  12.00
  25.00
  35.00

   9.00
10.50

11.50
12.00
30.00
  9.00
  9.00
  9.00

   8.00   
   8.00
   9.00
   9.00
11.00
   9.00

 50ml  50ml

 50ml

 50ml

 50ml

 50ml  50ml

 50ml

 50ml



SEKT & CHAMPAGNE
NV Sekt Patrizier Haus, Weingut Max F. Richter, Mosel, Germany
NV Mayerling Rosé, Crémant d'Alsace, Alsace, France
NV Nyetimber Classic Cuvée, Sussex, England
NV Taittinger Brut Réserve, Champagne, France
NV Laurent Perrier "La Cuvée", Brut, Champagne, France
NV Nyetimber Rosé, Sussex, England
NV Taittinger Prestige Rosé, Champagne, France
NV Laurent Prestige Rosé, Brut, Champagne, France
2014 Taittinger Vintage, Champagne, France
NV Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Champagne, France
2012 Dom Pérignon, Moët & Chandon, Brut, Champagne, France
2011 Comtes de Champagne, Taittinger, Brut, Champagne, France
2013 Perrier Jouët, "Belle Ēpoque", Champagne, France

WHITE
2021 Pinot Grigio, Calusari, Viile Timisului, Romania
2020 Sauvignon Blanc, Umbrele, Viile Timisului, Romania
2021 Listening Station Chardonnay, Victoria, Australia
2020 Loureiro, Vila Nova, Vinho Verde, Portugal
2021 Sauvignon Blanc "Satyr", Marlborough, New Zealand
2020 Gavi, La Battistina, Piemonte, Italy
2020 Sauvignon Blanc, Waterkloof, Circumstances
2021 Picpoul de Pinet, Vignerons de Florensac, Languedoc, France
2020 Dry Furmint, Kardos, Tokaj, Hungary
2021 Grüner Veltliner, Funkstille, Neusiedlersee, Austria
2020 Pinot Gris, Weingut Peth-Wetz, Rheinhessen, Germany
2020 Riesling dry Queen of Whites, Weingut Tesch, Germany
2019 Riesling Trocken, "Save Water drink Riesling",Germany
2020 Gewurztraminer Caves de Turckheim, Alsace, France
2021 Riesling, Wild & Wilder "The Courtesan", Australia
2020 Chablis, Domaine de la Motte, Burgundy, France
2020 Sancerre Les Chenes Marchands, F. Millet, Loire Valley, France
2021 Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand
2018 Chablis 1er Cru "Montmains", J-M Brocard, Burgundy, France
2018 Puligny-Montrachet, Alain Chavy, Burgundy, France

BOTTLE125ml
    9.00
    9.50

  14.50

  18.50

  45.00
  47.00
  73.00
  75.00
  87.00
  90.00
  95.00
  97.00
120.00
125.00
190.00
230.00
250.00

  26.00
  28.00
  32.00
  34.00
  36.00
  38.00
  39.00
  39.00
  40.00
  42.00
  44.00
  45.00
46.00

  48.00
  50.00
  65.00
  69.00
  79.00
  85.00
125.00




13.00
14.00
16.00








22.50



20.00
21.00
22.00
22.50
24.00






32.50

BOTTLE
   8.00
   8.50
   9.00



   



10.50



10.50
11.50
12.00
13.00
13.50






15.50



375ml175ml



RED
2020 Pinot Noir, Calusari, Viile Timisului, Romania
2021 Pays de Vaucluse, Cuvée Jean Paul Rouge, Rhône, France
NV      Bombo Leguero, Cabernet/Tempranillo, Argentina
2020 Merlot, Umbrele, Viile Timisului, Romania
2020 Merlot Mourvèdre, Les Oliviers, Languedoc, France
2019 Cabernet/Merlot, Quercus, Goriška Brda, Slovenia
2019 Zweigelt, Sepp Moser, Neusiedlersee, Austria
2021 Malbec, Cinco Fincas, Mendoza, Argentina
2021 Pinot Noir, Cave de Turckheim, Alsace, France
2020 Rioja, Monte Llano Ramon Bilbao, Rioja, Spain
2019 Chianti, Casale dello Sparviero, Tuscany, Italy
2019 Spatburgunder, Weingut Carl Koch, Germany
2016 Château Ricaud, Cadillac-Côtes de Bordeaux, France
2019 Shiraz Shiraz ‘’Knock-Knock’’, Barossa Valley, Australia
2017 Merlot Blend “Enira”, Bessa Valley, Bulgaria
2014 Rioja Reserva, Valenciso, Rioja, Spain
2019 Crôzes-Hermitage, Domaine des Entrefaux, Rhône, France
2015 Clarendelle, Inspired by Haut-Brion, Bordeaux, France
2018 Cabernet Sauvignon Hands of Time, California, USA
2017 Barolo di Serralunga d’Alba, Fontanafredda, Piemonte, Italy

ROSE
2021 Pinot Grigio Rosé, Calusari, Viile Timisului, Romania
2019 Petit Rose, Weingut Becker, Pfalz, German
2021 Mirabeau Azure, Côtes de Provence Rosé, France
2021 Rosé de Léoube Organic, Côtes de Provence, France

SWEET
2018 Domaine de Grange Neuve, Monbazillac, France (500ml)
2017 Sauternes, Château Roumieu, Bordeaux, France (750ml)
2017 Tokaji-Aszû 5 Puttonyos, Royal Tokaji, Hungary (500ml)

PORT
NV       Graham's Six Grapes, Port reserve, Douro, Portugal
10YO  Graham’s, Tawny Port, Douro, Portugal (4500ml)
30YO  Graham’s, Tawny Port, Douro, Portugal (4500ml)

175ml
8.00






8.50



10.00
10.50
12.50



12.50
13.00
13.50
14.00



15.50

375ml
13.00






15.00



19.00
20.00
22.50



23.00
25.00
27.00
27.50



30.00

BOTTLE
26.00
27.00
27.00
30.00
34.00
38.00
40.00
45.00
46.00
46.00
50.00
54.00
55.00
55.00
60.00
65.00
70.00
75.00
95.00

115.00

175ml
8.50



13.00

375ml
14.00



27.50






75ml
7.50
9.00

14.00



75ml
8.00

11.50
17.00




BOTTLE
28.00
47.00
55.00
69.00






38.00
80.00
90.00






70.00

BOTTLE

BOTTLE



NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Fresco Ginger 7.00               
With Caleño range (+£2) 56kcal
Cucumber, lemongrass & ginger cordial, apple juice

Berry Blast   7.00                   
With Caleño range (+£2) 68kcal
Fresh Berries, elderflower cordial, 
cranberry juice, fresh mint

Forest Spritz 51Kcal  8.00
Everleaf Forest, orange & lime juice
cinnamon, Fever-Tree Mexican lime soda 

OTHER SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola 168kcal, Diet Coke 2kcal, Coca Zero 0kcal

Fever-Tree:

Soda Water 0kcal, Tonic Water 40kcal, Lemonade 50kcal
Slim-line Tonic 30kcal, Ginger Ale 48kcal, Ginger Beer 80kcal,
Mediterranean 72kcal, Elderflower Tonic 38kcal

Fresh Juices:

orange 72kcal, cranberry 90kcal, apple 74kcal
pineapple 82kcal, carrot 48kcal, grapefruit 78kcal

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPIRIT
Caleño Light & Zesty 20 kcal
Caleño Dark & Spicy 23 kcal
Everleaf Forest Bittersweet 26 kcal
Everleaf Marine 0 kcal

CIGARS
Romeo Petit Julietas
H. Upmann Half Corona
Montecristo No.4
Hoyo Monterrey Epicure No.2
Partagas Serie D No.4
Partagas Serie P No.2
Cohiba Robustos

15.00
18.00
20.00
25.00
25.00
35.00
45.00

50ml
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

250ml
3.50

3.50       as a mixer 2.50

3.50       as a mixer 2.50


